Neighbourhood Policing

&
Operational Mobile Working

Superintendent Mark Khan
Superintendent Steve Thomas




WHY have a peer
review of NHP?

@ Caring About the Vulnerable

Ambitious Collaboration

e Reinforcing Local Policing

@ Enhancing the Customer
Experience

The 7 Pillars of Neighbourhood Policing

Engaging communities
Solving problems

Targeting activity

Promoting the right culture
Building analytical capability

Developing officers, staff and volunteers

EOEEBEERN

Developing, sharing and learning



WHAT did the review tell us?

Engaging Solving
Communities Problems

Building
Analytical
Capability

Promoting the

Right Culture

Developing
Sharing and
Learning

Targeting
Activity

Developing
officers, staff
and volunteers




Opportunities & Action to make Changes

Business Insight
0.'

Earlyaction

together

423\ neighbourhood

v
SO

) ALERT

Positive
Action

Making it fair for everyone



o]0]
=
=z

—
=
D
e

O
=
©

-

O
e

(O

—

b

Q.
@

* Purpose

e TuServ 2015 -2021

* Niche RMS



Cultural Shift

Year __[PNB____

2017
2018
2019
2020

13
1164
24789
37316

4 N "' )
>3 XL

N

= 7

Media___[MG11___|VCA___|Dashboard lintel __|TOR
21 30 0 93 0 0

2438
12383
19407

4451
9078
12550

357
1837
2713

6180 0 0
18794 243 243
30651 2331 4333



Niche Development

Due by 27t September

*Windows
e|ntel Submission GEF
eStop Search GEF
eAndroid
eIntel Submission GEF
eStop Search GEF
*POLE Search
*OEL Entry
eTasking

Possible for 27t September

eAndroid
*E-Pocket Notebook
eTraffic Offence Reports

Current Niche functionality

e\Windows
PPN
e\ictim Witness Contact
e|ntel Submission
eCrime Report
*MG11 Witness Statement
*¢QEL Entry
*POLE Search
eTasking
eMissing from Home

Considerations

*Offline Capability (2 years)

eBiometrics

*Email Receipts (VWCM/Stop
Search)

*V/RA & Statement email packs (link
to Victim Code)

eFederated Search (Including PNC
Integration)

*VVRA/Hate Crime
eDigital Evidence
*STORM Integration




