

Neighbourhood Policing & & Operational Mobile Working



WHY have a peer review of NHP?



Caring About the Vulnerable



Ambitious Collaboration



Reinforcing Local Policing



Enhancing the Customer Experience

The 7 Pillars of Neighbourhood Policing



- Engaging communities
- → Solving problems
- Targeting activity
- Promoting the right culture
- Building analytical capability
- Developing officers, staff and volunteers
- Developing, sharing and learning

WHAT did the review tell us?



Engaging Communities

Solving Problems

Targeting Activity

Promoting the Right Culture

Building Analytical Capability Developing officers, staff and volunteers

Developing Sharing and Learning

Opportunities & Action to make Changes



Business Insight







Operational Mobile Working



Purpose

TuServ 2015 -2021

Niche RMS



Cultural Shift

Year	PNB	Media	MG11	VCA	Dashboard	Intel	TOR
2017	13	21	30	0	93	0	0
2018	1164	2438	4451	357	6180	0	0
2019	24789	12383	9078	1837	18794	243	243
2020	37316	19407	12550	2713	30651	2331	4333



Niche Development

Due by 27th September

- Windows
- •Intel Submission GEF
- Stop Search GEF
- Android
- •Intel Submission GEF
- Stop Search GEF
- POLE Search
- •OEL Entry
- Tasking

Possible for 27th September

- Android
- •E-Pocket Notebook
- •Traffic Offence Reports

Current Niche functionality

- Windows
- PPN
- Victim Witness Contact
- Intel Submission
- •Crime Report
- MG11 Witness Statement
- OEL Entry
- POLE Search
- Tasking
- Missing from Home

Considerations

- •Offline Capability (2 years)
- Biometrics
- Email Receipts (VWCM/Stop Search)
- VRA & Statement email packs (link to Victim Code)
- Federated Search (Including PNC Integration)
- •VRA/Hate Crime
- Digital Evidence
- •STORM Integration